CLIPP

BOLD
Showcase #7

Event Details

Date: Thursday 9th
November 2017

Time:

9:15am to 1:00 pm

Venues:
- Mt Helen F301

- Gippsland 5N158
- Berwick 903_1133

- Online via Virtual
Classroom

The theme for this year’s CLIPP BOLD
Showcase is Student Retention and
Success. The theme will cover ideas
around using BOLD methods to
increase student retention, both in
blended and online

the fully

environments.
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BOLD Showcase—Program

9.15am SignIn F314 /5N158 /903_1133 / Virtual Classroom

9.30 am

9.45am But did | pass? Assessment as learning

10.00 am

10.15 am

10.45 am

11.00 am

11.15am

11.30 am

11.45 am

12.15 pm

12.45 pm

Welcome to BOLD showcase #7

through enhanced feedback practices
BOLDLY going - Student Careers and
Employment

Showcase: SPARK (Student Progress
and Retention Knowledge) Training

Break

Transforming Science Teaching and
Science Teacher Education through a
University/School Partnership

The CRAAP Test Game

Preparing Students for Study: FedStart
Survey

Showcase: Converting PHILO 1002
“Logic and Reasoning” for Blended
Multi-Campus Delivery

Vice-Chancellors Awards Presentation

Closing

To register click here
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For more information please contact CLIPP on 5327 6151 or clipp@federation.edu.au
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https://limesurveys.federation.edu.au/index.php/447278

