CLIPP BOLD Showcase #7



Event Details

Date: Thursday 9th November 2017

Time:

9:15 am to 1:00 pm

Venues:

- Mt Helen F301
- Gippsland 5N158
- Berwick 903_1133
- Online via Virtual
 Classroom

The theme for this year's CLIPP BOLD Showcase is Student Retention and Success. The theme will cover ideas around using BOLD methods to increase student retention, both in the blended and fully online environments.

Student Retention & Success

BOLD Showcase—Program		
9.15 am	Sign In F314 / 5N158 / 903_1133 / Virtual Classroom	
9.30 am	Welcome to BOLD showcase #7	DVC Academic Andy Smith
9.45 am	But did I pass? Assessment as learning through enhanced feedback practices	Carolyn Johnstone
10.00 am	BOLDLY going - Student Careers and Employment	Deborah Cutts
10.15 am	Showcase: SPARK (Student Progress and Retention Knowledge) Training	Amy Barnhouse
10.45 am	Break	
11.00 am	Transforming Science Teaching and Science Teacher Education through a University/School Partnership	Dr Monica Green & Dr Hongming Ma
11.15 am	The CRAAP Test Game	Peggy Hsu
11.30 am	Preparing Students for Study: FedStart Survey	Jessica Mitchem
11.45 am	Showcase: Converting PHILO 1002 "Logic and Reasoning" for Blended Multi-Campus Delivery	Mathew Abbott
12.15 pm	Vice-Chancellors Awards Presentation	Vice-Chancellor Helen Bartlett
12.45 pm	Closing	CLIPP Director Nina Fotinatos

To register click here

For more information please contact CLIPP on 5327 6151 or clipp@federation.edu.au

